Deutsch Niveau B1-B2 Progress Modul 1 -

Semi-Intensiv

Datum
Zeit
Wochentage

Dauer

Preis
Durchfiihrungsort

Termine

Klubschule Migros
Basel-Gundelitor
Jurastrasse 4

4053 Basel

10.12.2019 - 12.03.2020 / E_1366175

18:00 - 19:50 h
Di;:Do

24 Kurstag(e). Total

CHF  648.00 (zusétzlich Lehrmittel)

SO VIELFALTIG WIE DU

48.00 Lektion(en)a 50 Minuten

Jurastrasse 4, 4053 Basel

Tag

1 Di

2 Do
3 Di

4 Do
5 Do
6 Di

7 Do
8 Di

9 Do
10 Di
11 Do
12 Di
13 Do
14 Di
15 Do
16 Di
17 Do
18 Di

Datum

10.12.2019
12.12.2019
17.12.2019
19.12.2019
02.01.2020
07.01.2020
09.01.2020
14.01.2020
16.01.2020
21.01.2020
23.01.2020
28.01.2020
30.01.2020
04.02.2020
06.02.2020
11.02.2020
13.02.2020
18.02.2020

Tel. +41 58 575 87 00

kundenservice-center@klubschule.ch

klubschule.ch

Zeit

18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50
18:00 - 19:50



klubschule.ch

SO VIELFALTIG WIE DU

Deutsch Niveau B1-B2 Progress Modul 1 -

Semi-Intensiv

Termine Tag Datum Zeit
19 Do 20.02.2020 18:00 - 19:50
20 Di 25.02.2020 18:00 - 19:50
21 Do 27.02.2020 18:00 - 19:50
22 Do 05.03.2020 18:00 - 19:50
23 Di 10.03.2020 18:00 - 19:50
24 Do 12.03.2020 18:00 - 19:50

Klubschule Migros Tel. +41 58 575 87 00

Basel-Gundelitor

Jurastrasse 4 kundenservice-center@klubschule.ch

4053 Basel klubschule.ch


klubschule.ch

